
4x4 Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Campana Thomas (12/257) 6 11 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campana Jennifer (12/258) 3 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cerrone Luigi Pio (12/259) 6 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campolucci Andrea (12/070) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vecchi Manuel (12/260) 3 3 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campana Thomas 12/257 12 23 1,92

Campana Jennifer 12/258 9 9 1,00

Cerrone Luigi Pio 12/259 12 9 0,75

Campolucci Andrea 12/070 6 7 1,17

Vecchi Manuel 12/260 9 6 0,67

Romagnoli Sofia 12/069 0 0 0,00

Mine Vaganti 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rosciani  Mattia (12/325) 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconi Simone (12/318) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccinini Fabrizio (12/204) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconi David (12/320) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosciani Gian Luca (12/324) 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vignoni Michele (12/3228) 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calamante Lorenzo (12/321) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giaccaglia  Eros (12/323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierini Daniele (12/322) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosciani  Mattia 12/325 6 13 2,17

Cecconi Simone 12/318 6 10 1,67

Piccinini Fabrizio 12/204 3 6 2,00

Cecconi David 12/320 3 5 1,67

Rosciani Gian Luca 12/324 3 5 1,67

Vignoni Michele 12/3228 3 4 1,33

Calamante Lorenzo 12/321 0 0 0,00

Giaccaglia  Eros 12/323 0 0 0,00

Pierini Daniele 12/322 0 0 0,00

Los Chicharrones

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonacci Matteo (12/165) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferraro Salvatore (12/405) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buccolini Francesco (12/2097) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldassari Alfredo (12/333) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orlandoni Matteo (12/166) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreani Federico (12/348) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonacci Matteo 12/165 6 12 2,00

Ferraro Salvatore 12/405 6 9 1,50

Buccolini Francesco 12/2097 6 8 1,33

Baldassari Alfredo 12/333 3 6 2,00

Orlandoni Matteo 12/166 3 3 1,00

Andreani Federico 12/348 0 0 0,00

Straight Outta Boccio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lucidi Simone (12/398) 6 14 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luchetta Mattia (12/395) 6 12 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzetti Daniele (12/385) 6 6 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrellini Domenico (12/1934) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franconi Alisea (12/400) 3 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucidi Tommaso (12/1515) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Taini Michel (12/399) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomasetti Mattia (12/391) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lucidi Simone 12/398 12 23 1,92

Luchetta Mattia 12/395 12 22 1,83

Lorenzetti Daniele 12/385 12 13 1,08

Petrellini Domenico 12/1934 3 6 2,00

Franconi Alisea 12/400 9 4 0,44

Lucidi Tommaso 12/1515 0 0 0,00

Taini Michel 12/399 0 0 0,00

Tomasetti Mattia 12/391 0 0 0,00



Dart Piece

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bitocchi Silvio (12/1468) 6 9 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianfelici Jacopo (12/1441) 6 9 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virgini Marco (12/387) 6 12 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bramucci Diego (12/350) 2 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciccone Michele (12/3291) 4 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cursano Riccardo (12/386) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scaramazza Sara (12/1440) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soprani Irene (12/403) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bitocchi Silvio 12/1468 12 23 1,92

Gianfelici Jacopo 12/1441 12 22 1,83

Virgini Marco 12/387 9 21 2,33

Bramucci Diego 12/350 5 10 2,00

Ciccone Michele 12/3291 8 6 0,75

Cursano Riccardo 12/386 2 3 1,50

Scaramazza Sara 12/1440 0 0 0,00

Soprani Irene 12/403 0 0 0,00


